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Votes recorded for each Candidate at each Polling-place, etc.—continued
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MOUNT VICTORIA

Candidates.

Polling-places. d
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Total.
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Clyde Quay .. 29 1, 381 1.,408 2,818
Dufferin Street 2 153 142 297
Evans Bay

..
1 73 73 147

Hataitai, Public School 1 434 143 578
Hataitai, Waitoa Road 11 1, 418 613 2,042
Kilbirnie, HamiltonRoad 284 164 448
Kilbirnie, Kilbirnie Cres- 5 259 287 551

cent
Oriental Bay 9 648 298 955
Pirie Street 15 518 661 1,194
Roseneath, Presbyterian 3 240 124 367

Sunday Schoolroom
Roseneath,Public School 4 224 171 399
Wellington Hospital, Dis- 1 115 202 318

trict Nurses' Hut
Wellington Hospital, 3 144 78 225

Library Room
Absent, declaration, and 10 671 390 1,071

postal votes
Totals 94 6,562 4,754 11,410

Informal votes 128
Number onroll 12,839

NAPIER

Candidates.

Polling-places. | 1 Total.
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Awatoto 85 2 1 36 124
Farndon ..

45 1 26 72
Greenmeadows 318 5 5 224 552
Marewa, Hawke's Bay 162 1 1 215 379

Tennis Pavilion
Marewa, School
Meeanee

488 13 16 170 677
65 105 170

Napier, Carlyle Street 314 '7 4 163 488
Napier, Clive Square 446 7 7 422 882

258Napier, Clyde Road 71 1 186
Napier,Courthouse .. 618 14 9 944 1,585
Napier, Hastings 532 6 12 309 859

Street
Napier, Jull Street .. 493 7 15 408 923
Napier, Milton Road 83 1 3 103 190
Napier, Napier Terrace 242 5 4 523 774
Napier, Nelson Park 404 5 16 373 788

School
Napier, Thompson 40 1 5 247 293

Road
Napier South, Nelson 444 9 11 368 832

Crescent
Napier South, Vigor 199 4 4 175 382

Brown Street
19 117Onepoto Gulley 98

Pakowhai 58 1 100 159
Port Ahuriri, School 207 1 4 132 344
Port Ahuriri, Wag- 462 4 3 159 628

horne Street

NAPIER—continued
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Richmond Block
Taradale, School
Taradale, Town Hall
Te Awa
Westshore
Absent, declaration,

and postal votes
Totals

87
61

373
198
227
564

3
1
3
8
9
8

1
1
4
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21
96

307
87

191
554

112
159-
687
293
43(>

1.134
1

7,384 126 118 6,663 |l4,291
Informal votes
Numberon roll

81
15,039

NELSON"

Polling-places.
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Total.

Appleby
Brightwater
Central Moutere
Hope
Lower Moutere
Mahana
Mapua
Motueka, District High School
Motueka, High Street South ..

Nelson, Central School
Nelson, Courthouse
Nelson, Foresters' Hall
Nelson, Hampden Street
Nelson, Municipal Chambers ..

Nelson, Oddfellows' Hall
Nelson, Port Mission Hall
Nelson, Toi Toi Valley
Nelson South
Ranzau
Redwood'sValley
Richmond
Spring Grove
Stoke
Tahunanui ..

Tasman
Waimea West
Wairoa Gorge
Wakatu
Wakefield
Absent, declaration, and postal

votes
Totals

57
98
23
16
51
14

121
506
173
314
193
568
273
480
806
417
555
202

46
45

460
30

359
42789

18
3

72
110
521

116
179

38
99
69
66

127
493
146
457
220575
402
901
580
303
312
129

89
75

586
86

549
437
144

68
44

107
295
728

173
277

61
115120
80

248
999
319
771
413

1,143
675

1,381
1,386

720
867
331135
120

1,046
116
908
864
233
86
47

179
405

1,249

7,047 8,420 15,467

Informal votes
Numberon roll

50
. 16,297
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